
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
374 

353 

82 

351 

386 

35 

13 

24 

311 

340 

320 

348 

360 

84 

359 

316 

20 

363 

352 

355 

322 

55 

34 

86 

25 

94 

318 

379 

415 

356 

31 

29 

91 

92 

317 

38 

196 

36 

349 

419 

361 

365 

37 

Name 
BAIAMONTE Lorenzo 

DEL PADRONE Cesare 

HECK Frederic 

FAGGIANO Roberto 

MACCAGNANI Matteo 

NGUYEN Richard 

GIOVANNINI Giordano 

LEOCI Stefano 

SGUALIVATO Marzio 

NERI Stefano 

GALEA Joseph 

CARNEVALINI Marco 

MASCIOLI Alessandro 

GERMIQUET Pascal 

ZAMPINI Filippo 

DE CRISTOFARO Giorgio 

UMBRICHT Johnny 

POLIZZI Marco 

SALVADORI Simone 

CAMPANARI Alessandro 

MIOTTO Ilario 

SPITALER Christoph 

KUZNECOVS Andrejs 

LARGHI Luca 

LUTHI Claude 

TALON Laurent 

BECKER Wilhelm 

RODONDI Andrea 

RICCI Alberto 

CELLAI Matteo 

MOLITERNO Giovanni 

BINDELLA Alessandro 

BARBERO Simone 

MANGANO Paolo Silvio 

MINGRONE Bernardo 

EMERY Adrien 

SPINA Paolo Francesco 

BARRAS Pierre 

ACCORSI Claudio 

LANZAFAME Riccardo 

FAELLA Franco 

RICCI Adriano 

CAMENZULLI Joseph 

Best Tm 
2:03.999 

2:04.233 

2:04.695 

2:05.380 

2:05.594 

2:05.596 

2:05.929 

2:06.075 

2:06.377 

2:06.675 

2:06.754 

2:07.079 

2:07.236 

2:07.935 

2:07.941 

2:08.356 

2:08.434 

2:08.607 

2:08.844 

2:08.977 

2:09.002 

2:09.015 

2:09.109 

2:09.190 

2:09.451 

2:09.490 

2:09.624 

2:09.719 

2:09.841 

2:10.205 

2:10.310 

2:10.370 

2:10.519 

2:10.568 

2:11.281 

2:11.424 

2:11.665 

2:11.937 

2:11.961 

2:12.071 

2:12.133 

2:12.166 

2:12.610 

In Lap 
4 

5 

8 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

7 

3 

7 

6 

6 

3 

2 

8 

4 

6 

4 

5 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

3 

7 

5 

3 

6 

2 

5 

4 

7 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.234 

0.696 

1.381 

1.595 

1.597 

1.930 

2.076 

2.378 

2.676 

2.755 

3.080 

3.237 

3.936 

3.942 

4.357 

4.435 

4.608 

4.845 

4.978 

5.003 

5.016 

5.110 

5.191 

5.452 

5.491 

5.625 

5.720 

5.842 

6.206 

6.311 

6.371 

6.520 

6.569 

7.282 

7.425 

7.666 

7.938 

7.962 

8.072 

8.134 

8.167 

8.611 

Gap 

0.234 

0.462 

0.685 

0.214 

0.002 

0.333 

0.146 

0.302 

0.298 

0.079 

0.325 

0.157 

0.699 

0.006 

0.415 

0.078 

0.173 

0.237 

0.133 

0.025 

0.013 

0.094 

0.081 

0.261 

0.039 

0.134 

0.095 

0.122 

0.364 

0.105 

0.060 

0.149 

0.049 

0.713 

0.143 

0.241 

0.272 

0.024 

0.110 

0.062 

0.033 

0.444 

Laps 
4 

6 

8 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

7 

5 

6 

6 

4 

7 

7 

6 

8 

7 

8 

6 

4 

7 

6 

5 

Club 
VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 
68 

313 

368 

32 

305 

321 

400 

319 

354 

90 

323 

Name 
WALCH Florian 

FANTONI Giacomo 

FERA Salvatore 

SCIUSCO Luca 

COPPE Fabio 

TOMASELLI Davide 

VACCARI Aldo 

CHIAPPARI Paolo 

APOLLONIO Davide 

COCO Francesco 

DUCA Antonio 

Best Tm 
2:12.703 

2:12.719 

2:13.387 

2:13.861 

2:14.199 

2:14.314 

2:14.668 

2:14.805 

2:14.966 

2:15.573 

2:19.427 

In Lap 
2 

4 

2 

6 

3 

7 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

Diff 
8.704 

8.720 

9.388 

9.862 

10.200 

10.315 

10.669 

10.806 

10.967 

11.574 

15.428 

Gap 
0.093 

0.016 

0.668 

0.474 

0.338 

0.115 

0.354 

0.137 

0.161 

0.607 

3.854 

Laps 
3 

4 

6 

6 

3 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

Club 
VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 
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